IHSAA OFFICIAL INDIVIDUAL REGIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: Mooresville

Date: 2-6-10

Individual Results

103 Ibs.

o O, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Anthony Schoettle
Austin Pettijohn
Anthony Sparks

Tyler Ruble

Skyler Pintor

Austin Arnold

112 Ibs.

o Ok, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Dusty Kief

Brayden Montgomery
Clint Plake

Jake Swigert

Ben Macri

A.J. Kelley

119 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Neal Molloy

Cameron Williams
Derek Fisher

Jordan Legan

Dakota Bain

Justin Fuller

125 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Ethan Raley

Grant Collicott

Jordan Judy

Ethan Guernsey
Andrew Wong

Andrew Bowman

130 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name

Grade

11
12
11
11

Grade
11

12
10

Grade

12
12
12

12

Grade
11
12
10
12
11
11

Grade

W-L Rec.

36-7
24-17
25-10
30-4
30-11
22-14

W-L Rec.

29-3
40-3
34-10
25-10
34-8
17-21

W-L Rec.

37-2
28-11
29-3
25-9
19-10
28-9

W-L Rec.

30-1
29-10
40-3
34-7
23-14
24-9

W-L Rec.

Tournament Director: Mike Mossbrucker/David Errett

School

Center Grove
Franklin
Greenwood
North Putnam
Cascade
Brownsburgh

School
Franklin
Danville
Center Grove
Mooresville
Cascade
Whiteland

School
Danville
Franklin
Martinsville
Center Grove
Mooresville
Brownsburgh

School
Indian Creek
Plainfield
Danville
Cascade
Brownsburgh
Martinsville

School



o Ul WN PR

Luke Schofield
Derek Bratton
Kalob Heald
Preston Wilson
Tyler Hudson
Jordan Shearin

135 Ibs.

o Ok, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Matt Rassbach

Cole Vanhorn

Chris Oaks

Zach Hays

Alex Dunbar

Sam Ulrich

140 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Matt Milton

Blaine Hall

Quaye Bealmear
Austin Bowman

Matt O’Bannon

Vince Reese

145 Ibs.

o Ok, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Danny Waters

Dalton Clements
Spencer Hays

D.J. Dickinson

Gabe Challis

Montana Gipson

152 Ibs.

o Ul WN B

First Name, Last Name
Sean Mappes
JoeyJuliano

Dustin Parrish

Sam Brewer

Keegan Foltz

Alex Smith

160 Ibs.

A OWN PR

First Name, Last Name
Trey Reese

Ryan Kolb

Jesse Vermillion

Cody Blackburn

12
12
11
11

Grade
12
11
12
10
10
12

Grade
12
12
12
10
12

Grade
12
11
11
12
12
11

Grade
10
11
11
12
11
11

Grade
11
12
11
12

34-4
28-9
34-4
20-10
14-19
24-14

W-L Rec.

30-1
29-7
30-10
27-16
11-15
24-13

W-L Rec.

37-2
26-6
33-2
31-10
19-19
15-14

W-L Rec.

36-3
22-6
34-10
24-14
6-13
16-17

W-L Rec.

32-4
28-6
31-3
35-8
13-15
10-12

W-L Rec.

32-0
34-1
30-11
34-9

Franklin
Martinsville
Cascade
Whiteland
Greencastle
Danville

School

Avon

Franklin
Brownsburgh
Center Grove
Martinsville
Plainfield

School
Center Grove
Avon

Tri West
Franklin
Brownsburgh
Indian Creek

School
Greenwood
Monrovia
Center Grove
Franklin
Brownsburgh
Avon

School

Center Grove
Mooresville
Plainfield
Danville
North Putnam
Avon

School
Indian Creek
Tri West
Greencastle
Cascade



5.
6.

Dalton Boyer
Spencer Hessman

171 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Cole Brandt

Jesse Ford

Bret Bass

Jacob Underwood
Chris Kuehner

Alex Wassman

189 Ibs.

o Ok, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Todd Hacker

Cyle Hill

Mark Wise

Merrick Heitkamp
Matt Hall

Forfeit

215 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Evan Wooding

Keith Knura

Sean Loughlin

Quincy Pirtle

Tommy Holifield
Spencer Blatz

285 lbs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Zack Vandeman

Chris Hurst

Jake Stevenson

Kaden Suter

Will Mobley

Drew Ponder

Officials

1.

2.
3.
4

G: Word/wrestling/schools/resultsheetregionalelectronic.doc

Pete Schroeder
Jacob Abshire
James Littlejohn
Tim Alcorn

12
10

Grade
12
12
12
10
12
10

Grade
12
11
11
12
11

Grade
12
10
12
11
11
11

Grade
12
12
11
10
10

23-12
22-17

W-L Rec.
30-2
33-8
28-8
30-7
27-14
27-13

W-L Rec.
30-3
37-5
18-11
34-9
30-7

W-L Rec.
33-0
29-9
27-12
22-9
30-8
18-16

W-L Rec.
27-5
33-2
25-8
26-7
15-16
17-22

Plainfield
Franklin

School

Avon
Greencastle
Franklin
Martinsville
Center Grove
Greenwood

School
Mooresville
Cascade
Brownsburgh
Danville
Cloverdale

School
Mooresville
Franklin
Plainfield
Avon
Danville
Brownsburgh

School
Whiteland
South Putnam
Indian Creek
Martinsville
Greencastle
Center Grove



